 MEDA reserves the right to reject or accept any or all tenders without assigning any reasons thereof. 

1. Notice Inviting Tender (BID INFORMATION) 

1 Tender Reference No. DGM/SOLAR/MUNC LATUR/2022-23/09 

2 Tender can be downloaded From 03/10/2022 to 13/10/2022 

3 Estimated Cost /Allocated 

Budget 

Rs. 28,01,251/- ( Rs. Twenty eight Lakh one  thousand Two 

hundred fifty one  Only) 

( including charges of RMS recharge for 5 years cmc, system 
insurance for 5 yrs cmc, net meter charges, GST and all other 

taxes etc) 

4 Tender document fee Rs. 5,310/- (Rs. Five thousand three Hundred and ten Only) 

(including GST Non Refundable & Non transferable) to be 

submitted     online 

5 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 75,000/- (Seventy five Thousand Only) (Purchase policy 

1/12/2016 applicable for the EMD exemption) 

6 Date and Time of Pre-bid 

meeting                           

Venue 

08/10/2022 at 11:30 AM 

Divisional Office, Maharashtra Energy Development 

Agency, Latur 

7 Last date and time of